TAVLINGAR MARKBYGDENS OK 2018

DATUM TAVLING OCH ART FULL- EJ EJ FEL- EJ TOT-
FOLJT START GODK STAMP FULLF ALT
2018-01-21 FK Herkules Natt Nar-OL 1 0 0 0 0 1
2018-01-25 Sjovalla FK Natt Nar-OL 1 0 0 0 0 1
2018-02-01 OS Hjalpkurvan Natt Nar-OL 1 0 0 0 0 1
2018-03-02 OK Pan Natt 2 0 0 0 0 2
2018-03-03 OK Pan Medel 7 0 0 0 0 7
2018-03-03 OK Pan Sprint 1 0 0 0 0 1
2018-03-04 OK Pan Lang 3 2 1 0 0 6
2018-03-10 OK Vendelboerne Lang Danmark Utland 6 0 0 0 0 6
2018-03-11 OK Vendelboern Medel Danmark Utland 5 0 0 0 0 5
2018-03-15 IK Hakarpspojkarna Natt Nar-OL 1 0 0 0 0 1
2018-03-15 Goteborgs OF Nattcup Nar-OL 1 0 0 0 0 1
2018-03-18 Falkenbergs OK Lang 12 0 0 0 0 12
2018-03-30 FK Friskus Medel 28 1 0 0 0 29
2018-03-30 Ryda SK Medel 1 0 0 0 0 1
2018-03-31 OK Nackhe Medel 13 0 0 0 0 13
2018-03-31 Frammestads IK Lang 6 0 0 0 0 6
2018-04-02 Fj&ras AIK Medel 27 2 0 0 0 29
2018-04-06 Gotlands-Bro OK Natt 2 0 0 0 0 2
2018-04-07 IFK Goteborg Budkavle 2 0 0 0 0 2
2018-04-07 IFK Goteborg Medel 1 0 0 0 0 1
2018-04-08 FK Herkules Medel 21 0 1 0 0 22
2018-04-08 Gotland-Bro OK Medel 2 0 0 0 0 2
2018-04-13 OK Silva Sprint 5 0 1 0 0 6
2018-04-14 OK Silva Lang 10 1 0 0 0 11
2018-04-14 Aneby SOK Medel 2 0 0 0 0 2
2018-04-15 OK Silva Medel 11 0 0 0 0 11
2018-04-15 OK Tranan Medel 27 0 1 0 0 28
2018-04-15 Stenungsunds OK Medel 4 0 0 0 0 4
2018-04-20 IK Hakarpspojkarna SM i Natt 2 0 0 0 0 2
2018-04-21 IFK Goteborg Lang 17 0 2 0 0 19
2018-04-22 Linkoépings OK Medel 5 0 0 0 0 5
2018-04-22 Lerums SOK Medel 26 0 1 0 0 27
2018-04-22 Vaxjo OK Medel 3 0 0 0 0 3
2018-04-28 10-mila Budkavle 17 0 0 0 0 17
2018-04-28 OK Orinto Skogsflicksmatch 6 0 0 0 0 6
2018-04-29 Frosta OK Medel 2 0 0 0 0 2
2018-05-01 OK Bavern Medel 1 0 0 0 0 1
2018-05-02 Goteborgs-Majorna Sprint Nar-OL 3 0 0 0 0 3
2018-05-05 Gallstadsbygdens SOK Medel 17 0 0 0 0 17
2018-05-06 Ulricehamns OK Medel 33 2 1 0 0 36
2018-05-08 Schweiz 5-dagars E1l Utland 2 0 0 0 0 2
2018-05-09 Schweiz 5-dagars E2 Utland 2 0 0 0 0 2
2018-05-09 Goteborg-Majorna Sprint Nar-OL 1 0 0 0 0 1
2018-05-10 OK Orinto Medel 33 3 1 0 0 37
2018-05-10 OK Orinto Sprint 15 0 1 0 0 16
2018-05-10 Almby IK Lang 2 0 0 0 0 2
2018-05-11 Almby IK Medel 1 0 0 0 0 1
2018-05-12 Hagaby GoIF Lang 1 0 0 0 0 1
2018-05-13 Hagaby GoIF Medel 1 0 0 0 0 1
2018-05-15 Boxholms OK Sprint Nar-OL 1 0 0 0 0 1
2018-05-16 OK Sodertdrn Sprint Nar-OL 1 0 0 0 0 1
2018-05-16 OK Skoghshjortarna MTB Nar-OL 1 0 1 0 0 2
2018-05-17 IK Hakarpspojkarna N&r-OL 1 0 0 0 0 1
2018-05-20 Skene SoIS DM Sprint 18 0 2 0 0 20
2018-05-20 Skene SoIS DM Lagbudkavle Sprint 18 0 0 0 0 18
2018-05-23 OK Sbédertdrn Sprint Nar-OL 2 0 0 0 0 2
2018-05-23 Hestra IF N&r-OL 1 0 0 0 0 1
2018-05-24 IK Ymer MTB Nar-OL 1 0 0 0 0 1
2018-05-25 OK Kullingshof Skogskarlsmatch 7 0 0 0 0 7
2018-05-26 Mullsjo SOK Sprint Etapp 1 2 0 0 0 0 2
2018-05-26 Mullsj® SOK Sprint Etapp 2 2 0 0 0 0 2
2018-05-26 IK Trenne Sprint 4 0 0 0 0 4
2018-05-26 OK Pan JVM-test Medel 1 0 0 0 0 1
2018-05-26 Trollhattans SOK MTB Sprint 1 0 0 0 0 1
2018-05-27 Gallstadsbygdens SOK Sprint 10 0 0 0 0 10
2018-05-27 OK Pan JVM-test Lang 1 0 0 0 0 1



2018-05-27
2018-05-27
2018-05-29
2018-05-29
2018-05-30
2018-05-30
2018-05-30
2018-06-02
2018-06-02
2018-06-02
2018-06-03
2018-06-03
2018-06-05
2018-06-08
2018-06-09
2018-06-09
2018-06-10
2018-06-10
2018-06-12
2018-06-13
2018-06-15
2018-06-16
2018-06-16
2018-06-16
2018-06-16
2018-06-17
2018-06-19
2018-06-25
2018-06-26
2018-06-27
2018-06-28
2018-06-29
2018-06-30
2018-06-30
2018-07-01
2018-07-02
2018-07-03
2018-07-04
2018-07-04
2018-07-04
2018-07-05
2018-07-05
2018-07-05
2018-07-05
2018-07-06
2018-07-07
2018-07-07
2018-07-07
2018-07-07
2018-07-08
2018-07-08
2018-07-08
2018-07-10
2018-07-10
2018-07-10
2018-07-11
2018-07-11
2018-07-12
2018-07-13
2018-07-13
2018-07-14
2018-07-15
2018-07-15
2018-07-16
2018-07-17
2018-07-17
2018-07-18
2018-07-18
2018-07-19
2018-07-19
2018-07-21

Trollhattans SOK MTB Medel
Centrum OK Lang Nar-OL

OK Raven Sprint Etapp 1

OK R&ven Sprint Etapp 2

OK Sodertdrn Sprint

OK Skogshjortarna MTB Medel Nar-OL
Goteborg-Majorna OK Sprint Nar-OL
IK Hakarpspojkarna SM Sprint
OK Klyftamo Sprint E1

OK Klyftamo Sprint E2

IK Gandvik Sprint

IK Hakarpspojkarna SM Lagsprint
Mo6lndal Outdoor IF Sprint

OK Kare MTB Veteran-SM Sprint
OK Kare MTB Veteran-SM Lang
Bredaryds SOK Medel

OK Kare MTB Veteran-SM Medel
Bredaryds SOK Sprint

Skene SoIS Sprint

Bords GIF Medel Nar-OL
Helsingborgs SOK Sprint
Helsingborgs SOK Medel Utland
Helsingborgs SOK Sprint

Venla Budkavle Finland Utland
Jukola Budkavle Finland Utland
Helsingborgs SOK Sprint

OK Raven Budkavle Sprint
Idrefjédllens OK Sprint
Idrefj&dllens OK Lang
Idrefjédllens OK Medel
Idrefjédllens OK Totalt 3-dagars
OK Skogsmardarna Medel
Emmaboda Verda OK Tjoget Budkavle
OK Skogsmardarna Lang

OK Skogsmardarna Totalt
Gamleby OK Nar-OL

Ankarsrums OK Lang

Ankarsrums OK Lang

Karlshamns OK Lang

Fjord-OL Norge Utland Medel
Karlshamns OK Sprint
Karlshamns OK Medel

IF Hansa Nar-OL

Fjord-OL Norge Utland Lang
Arla IF Medel

Arla IF Lang

Roma SOK Medel

Veteran-VM Danmark Sprint Kval
Fjord-OL Norge Utland Medel
Arla IF Totalt

Veteran-VM Danmark Sprint Final
Fjord-OL Norge Utland Lang
Gotlands-Bro OK Medel El
Ndassjo OK Nar-OL

Veteran-VM Danmark Medel Kval
Gotlands-Bro OK Medel E2
Veteran-VM Danmark Medel Final
Gotlands-Bro OK Lang Totalt E3
Halmstads OK Medel El
Veteran-VM Danmark Lang Final
Halmstads OK La&ng E2

Halmstads OK Lang Totalt
Halmstads OK Lang

Andrarums IF Medel

Andrarums IF Medel

Forserums SOK Nar-OL

Andrarums IF Medel

Forsa OK Medel

Forsa OK Lang

IS Kullen Nar-OL

O-ringen Bagheerastafetten Budkavle
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2018-07-22
2018-07-23
2018-07-24

2018-07-25 5-dagars Etapp 3 Medel
2018-07-26 5-dagars Etapp 4 Lang
2018-07-27 5-dagars Totalt

2018-07-27 5-dagars Etapp 5 Lang
2018-08-02 Frammestads IK N&r-OL
2018-08-03 Ungdomens 10-mila Budkavle
2018-08-04 OK Klyftamo Medel
2018-08-05 OK Klyftamo Lang
2018-08-09 Hjobygdens OK Nar-OL

2018-08-10
2018-08-11
2018-08-11
2018-08-12
2018-08-12
2018-08-12
2018-08-14
2018-08-15
2018-08-17
2018-08-18
2018-08-18
2018-08-19
2018-08-19
2018-08-19
2018-08-22
2018-08-23
2018-08-25
2018-08-26
2018-08-26
2018-08-26
2018-08-29
2018-08-30
2018-08-31
2018-09-01
2018-09-01
2018-09-01
2018-09-01
2018-09-02
2018-09-02
2018-09-05
2018-09-05
2018-09-08
2018-09-08
2018-09-08
2018-09-09
2018-09-09
2018-09-09
2018-09-09
2018-09-12
2018-09-13

5-dagare Etapp 1 Lang
5-dagars Etapp 2 Lang
5-dagars Elitsprint

Eksjo SOK GM Sprint
Eksjo SOK GM Lang
Hjobygdens OK Medel
Eksjo SOK GM Budkavle
Eksjo SOK Medel
Hjobygdens SOK Lang
Markbygdens OK KM
Ndassjo OK Nar-OL
Savedalens AIK Natt
Rydboholms SK Medel
Savedalens AIK Sprint
Savedalens AIK Medel
OK Gransen Medel

OK Gransen Sprint
Bredareds IF Nar-OL
Hjobygdens OK Nar-OL
IK Gandvik DM Medel
IK Gandvik DM Budkavle
IK Gandvik Medel
Goteborg-Majorna Medel
IK Ymer Nar-OL
Tenhults SOK Nar-OL
OK Renen USM Sprint
OK Renen USM Lang

OK Renen Lang

OK Alehof Lang
Falkoépings AIK Medel
OK Renen USM Budkavle
Kungalvs OK Medel

OK Orinto Nar-OL

OK Gransen Nar-OL
Bredareds IF Medel

IK Hakarpspojkarna SM Lang Kval

Mjolby OK Medel

IK Hakarpspojkarna SM Lang Final
IK Hakarpspojkarna Medel

OK Skogshjortarna Lang
Mjolby OK Lang
Rydboholms SK Nar-OL
IstrumsSK Nar-OL
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2018-09-14 IK Hakarpspojkarna SM Medel Kval
2018-09-14 FK Boken Veteran-SM Sprint
2018-09-15 IK Hakarpspojkarna SM Medel Final

2018-09-15 IK Hakarpspojkarna Medel
2018-09-15 FK Boken Veteran-SM Medel
2018-09-15 OK Landehof Medel

2018-09-16 IK Hakarpspojkarna SM Budkavle
2018-09-16 OK Boken Veteran-SM Lang
2018-09-19 Boras GIF Nar-OL

2018-09-20
2018-09-23
2018-09-26
2018-09-27
2018-09-29
2018-09-29
2018-09-29
2018-09-29
2018-09-30
2018-09-30

Uddevalla OK Nar-OL

Skene SoIS OK Mark DM Lang

Bodafors OK Nar-OL

IK
IK
OK

Ymer MTB Nar-OL
Uven Medel
Njudung Medel

Lidkdpings VSK Lang
Orkelljunga FK Medel
Orkelljunga FK Medel
Fr6lunda OL Lang
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2018-10-07
2018-10-11
2018-10-11
2018-10-12
2018-10-13
2018-10-13
2018-10-14
2018-10-14
2018-10-15
2018-10-16
2018-10-16
2018-10-17
2018-10-17
2018-10-18
2018-10-18
2018-10-18
2018-10-18
2018-10-19
2018-10-19
2018-10-20
2018-10-20
2018-10-20
2018-10-20
2018-10-21
2018-10-21
2018-10-21
2018-10-25
2018-10-27
2018-11-01
2018-11-04
2018-11-04
2018-11-04
2018-11-09
2018-11-10
2018-11-10
2018-11-11
2018-11-11
2018-11-15
2018-11-15
2018-11-17
2018-11-29
2018-11-29
2018-12-06
2018-12-09
2018-12-13
TOTALT

Jarfalla OK Medel

IFK GOteborg Natt Nar-OL

OK Landehof Natt Nar-OL
Mélarhdéjdens IK N&r-OL
Vanersborgs SK Medel

Finland Budkavle Utland
Ljungskile FK Medel

Estland Lang Utland

Estland Sprint Utland

Lettland Medel Utland

Lettland Medel Utland

Lettland Sprint Utland
Vitryssland Utland
Goteborg-Majorna Natt Nar-OL
IK Hakarpspojkarna N&ar-OL
Vitryssland Utland
Vitryssland Natt Sprint Utland
Istrums SK Natt

Vitryssland Utland
Karlsbyhedens IK Budkavle

IFK Goteborg Budkavle

Istrums SK Sprint

Litauen Lang Utland

Litauen Medel Utland
Karlsbyhedens IK Patrull
Goteborg-Majorna Medel
Skillingaryds FK Nar-OL

Vaxjo OK Budkavle

Lerums SOK Nar-OL

IK Hakarpspojkarna SM Ultralang
Grédnnabygdens OK Medel
Hjdrnarps OL Medel

Bords GIF Natt Sprint

Hestra IF Sprint

Venedig Utland Sprint

IK Ymer Sprint

Venedig Utland Medel

OK Tranan Natt-7an Gemensam

OK Landehof Natt Gemensam

OK Pers Larjungar Sprint
Bredareds IF Natt-7an Gemensam
IK Hakarpspojkarna Natt N&ar-OL
IK Hakarpspojkarna Natt Nar-OL
Madeira Sprint Utland

Skene SoIS Natt-7an Gemensam
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